
Ⅰ（8:45～10:15）　　Ⅱ（10:30～12:00）　　Ⅲ（13:00～14:30）　　Ⅳ（14:45～16:15）　　Ⅴ（16:30～18:00）　　Ⅵ（18:15～19:45）

所 属
Affiliation

(研究科等)
Graduate
School

4月10日（火） 医学研究科 教授
吉田南構内

総合人間学部棟地階　1B05

Tue. April 10 Graduate School of Medicine Prof.
Yoshida-South Campus Faculty of
Integrated Human Studies Bldg.

1B05（B1)

4月17日（火）

Tue. April 17

4月24日（火）

Tue. April 24

5月1日（火）

Tue. May 1

5月8日（火）

Tue. May 8

5月15日（火）

Tue. May 15

5月22日（火）

Tue. May 22

5月29日（火）

Tue. May 29

6月5日（火）

Tue. June 5

6月12日（火）

Tue. June 12

6月19日（火）

Tue. June 19

6月26日（火）

Tue. June 26

7月3日（火）

Tue. July 3

7月10日（火）

Tue. July 10

11.医化学（Medical Chemistry)

授
業
回
数
No.

月 日 (曜日)
Date

時 限
Time

講 義 内 容
Content

担　当　者 Lecturer

講 義 室
Place職

Title/Position
氏 名
Name

〃

3 Ⅱ Mendelian inheritance 〃 〃 〃 〃

1 Ⅱ Development of modern genetics S. YOUSSEFIAN

2 Ⅱ Cells and cell division 〃 〃 〃

〃

5 Ⅱ
Chromosomes and chromosome
aberrations

〃 〃 〃 〃

4 Ⅱ Extensions of Mendelian genetics 〃 〃 〃

〃

7 Ⅱ Gene expression and regulation 〃 〃 〃 〃

6 Ⅱ
Genomes, DNA structure and
replication

〃 〃 〃

〃

9 Ⅱ
Techniques in molecular genetics and
genomics

〃 〃 〃 〃

8 Ⅱ DNA mutations and repair 〃 〃 〃

〃

11 Ⅱ Developmental genetics 〃 〃 〃 〃

10 Ⅱ Cancer genetics 〃 〃 〃

〃

13 Ⅱ Special topics in modern genetics 〃 〃 〃 〃

12 Ⅱ
Behavioral, population and
evolutionary genetics

〃 〃 〃

〃16 Ⅱ Feedback 〃 〃 〃

〃

15 Ⅱ Final Exam 〃 〃 〃 （未定）

14 Ⅱ
Applications of molecular genetics in
microbiology, agriculture and medicine

〃 〃 〃


